449

n11121
11122
hililze
411123
h11124
+11123
11126
411127
11127
+11128
h11129
411130
11130
11134
11135
+11136
w11137
411138
11139
11140

11140
11141
hi114a2

11143
11143
11144
11145
11146
h11146
11148
h11149
11150
?11151
k11152
11153
k11153
411162
411163
111167
11169
11170
11171
n11172
11174
411176
11177
11179
f11180
11181
11182
111183
111184
11185
11186
11186
11187
11188
11189
11192
11193
11195
11196
11197
11198
11199
11200
11201
11204
11205
11291
11390
11394
11481
11482
11533
11537
11538
11539
11542
11543
11682
11761
11762
11763
11763
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FLEMING, MARK DENNIS
FORBES, ALISA

FORBES, ALISA

GARVEY, MARK

HARDING, CLYDE HUGH
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN
HAYMES, DAVID MARK
HESTER, RHONDA

HESTER, RHONDA

HILTON, PATRICK

KALAS, EDWARD J
KOERNER, WILLIE E
KOERNER, WILLIE E
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN
NUTT, ELIZABETH
PHIPPS, LOVETTA
RICHISON, STEVEN LEE
ROTH, ROGER

RUGGERI, CARMEN E
RUGGERI, CARMEN E
RUMSEY, CLINTON D
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE
sCOTT, JIM

STEVENSON, PATRICIA
WALLING, JACK GENE
WALLING, JACK GENE
WALROND, GEORGE A
WHITTEN, DIANE
WICKERSHAM, JOHN

ZIMA, JOHN

CATRETT, WALTER IR
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID
AHLFIELD, GAIL

BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN
STRAYHORN, JACRUEL INE
BURTON, DONNA
CHARETTE, LINDA

DAVIS, COELENTA

DUFFY, MARY KAY
HUNTER, BARBARA
MORGAN, PEGGY A

RAY, VALERIE

WILBURN, REBECCA
WILEY, TRACEE
WILLBOURN, VICKIE
YOUNG, EMMA

YOUNG, WANDA R
CARAWAY, KAREN
CHAMBERS, SHARON
CREED, THELMA MAY
CREED, THELMA MAY
OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO
STRAH, TRACI

HOLT, JUANITA

KRUSE, RUTH M

LING, GERALDINE N
MUIRHEID, LINDA L
PATTON, MARI

NOLAN, RITA

PETZET, SANDRA
PITTSER, LINDA
PURGASON, CYNTHIA
RICHARDSON, GALE
LOLLIS, LISA

ANDERSON, EARLA

HACH COMPANY

FOLSOM JAMES O & ASSOCIAT
COMPUTER TUTORS
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
NATIONAL LAW JOURNAL
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
AT&T

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DOERNER, STUART, SAUNDERS
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
SKILL HEADRUARTERS INC
SKILL HEADRUARTERS INC

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE

TRAVEL

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
TRAINING
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUBS/MEMBER
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
RENTALS
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

83.52
183.36
8.30
180.72
14 .40
S4 .24
134 .64
203.28
5.98
34.08
61.44
104.08
8.01
171.36
6.96
61.91
54.94
123.12
135.84
b1.44
4,35
132.48
201.36
- 83.52
5.98
57.84
75.12
21.60
68.87
S54.24
156.96
77.04
103.20
275.33
91.20
119.32
23.04
33.12
17.28
23.04
12.00
90.96
39.12
17.28
41.76
26.16
52.80
50.88
4.80
62.40
43.92
46.08
11.04
72.00
18.38
5.04
26.16
43,68
78.48
19.92
58.80
11.04
36.48
137.52
62.64
92.16
11.76
12.48
26.64
171.30
1,168.50
561 .50
1,586.94
114.72
55.00
124 .79
73.98
17.02
3.73
143.50
625.00
432,43

5,374 .33

453.20
137.40




